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Weekly Events
Fresh Air Fitness
Zumba, Boot Camp, Yoga & more
Wednesdays
May 25 – August 31 .............7 pm - 8 pm 
 

Movie Nights
Thursdays
May 26 – September 1 .......................8 pm

Lions Farmers Market
Wednesdays
June 1 – October 26 ............9 am – 5 pm

Amphitheatre Unplugged
In partnership with Mississauga 
Arts Council
Wednesdays, August 3 – 31 ...........8 pm

Special Events
MACArts Festival 
Saturday, May 21 ...................1 pm – 11 pm

Pep Rally – Kick o� to Summer  
Monday, May 23 .................. Noon – 4 pm

Vesak, Buddha’s 
Birthday Celebration
Saturday, May 28 ................. 2 pm – 6 pm

Mississauga Halal Food Fest 
Saturday, June 4 ................Noon – 11 pm

Scotiabank Bed Race, 
Picnic and Family Fun Day
Sunday, June 5 ..................... 11 am – 4 pm

Sauga Block Party
Friday, June 10 .....................6 pm – 11 pm 

Mississauga 
Ukrainian Festival 
Saturday, June 18 ...............Noon – 11 pm

Mississauga Polish Day
Saturday, June 25 ................ 1 pm – 11 pm

Canada Day Celebration
Performing Live: 
The Strumbellas & Ria Mae
Friday, July 1 ..................2 pm – 10:30 pm

Classics on the Square 
Sunday, July 3 ...................... 8 am – 4 pm

TD Irie Mississauga
Saturday, July 9 ..................Noon – 11 pm

Japan Festival 
Mississauga 2016
Sunday, July 10 ....................Noon – 8 pm

Amacon Mississauga 
Rotary RibFest 
Thursday, July 14 .................11 am – 11 pm
Friday, July 15 ..................... 11 am – 11 pm*
Saturday, July 16................ 11 am – 11 pm*
Sunday, July 17 ..................... 11 am – 7 pm
*Paid Admission

Bollywood Monster Mashup
Friday, July 22 .......6:45 pm – 10:30 pm
Saturday, July 23 .................2 pm – 11 pm

Fiesta ng Kalayaan 
Saturday, July 30 ..............Noon – 10 pm
Sunday, July 31 .....................Noon – 7 pm

Mississauga Latin Festival
Saturday, August 6 ............. 1 pm – 11 pm
Sunday, August 7 ..................1 pm – 7 pm

TD Mosaic Festival presented 
by Turkish Airlines 
Friday, August 12 .................4 pm – 11 pm
Saturday, August 13  .........Noon – 11 pm

Mississauga ITALFEST™ 
– Ferragosto in the City
Saturday, August 20 .........Noon – 11 pm

MuslimFest 2016
Saturday, August 27 .........Noon – 11 pm
Sunday, August 28 .............Noon – 7 pm

SoundBites
Performing Live: DJ Jazzy Je�
AwesTRUCK Food Truck Awards
Saturday, September 3 ....5 pm – 11 pm

Viet Summer Fest 
Sunday, September 4 ....... 2 pm – 8 pm 

Tour de Mississauga 
Sunday, September 18 .......7 am – 3 pm 

Community Crime 
Awareness Day – A Celebration 
of Cultural Diversity
Saturday, September 24, Noon – 4 pm

Diwali RazzMatazz
Friday, October 14  .............5 pm – 11 pm
Saturday, October 15 ........Noon – 11 pm
Sunday, October 16 ............Noon – 7 pm

        Events are weather permitting 
        and subject to change

        Celebration Square is smoke-free

     Celebration Square Presents

     Independently Produced

celebrationsquare.ca

2016 Summer 
at a Glance
For detailed event listing, please visit celebrationsquare.ca
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